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The menu of Talayna's World Class Pizza from St Charles contains about 62 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $11.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled on historic Main Street in St. Charles, Missouri, this
unassuming pizzeria impresses with its wide array of delicious pies and hearty salads, despite a somewhat dated
interior. Diners rave about the flavorful crusts, from crispy New York style to savory Chicago deep-dish, often
lauded for their fresh ingredients and generous cheese portions. While patrons appreciate the delicious offerings,
many express frustration over significant wait times, with some even rethinking return visits. Overall, this eatery
delivers a tasty experience, particularly for pizza lovers, though improved service transparency would enhance
its appeal.
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Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MARINARA

Drinks

LARGE SODA

Soft Drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE

Main Course
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLES

Chicago Style Pizza

SPECIALTY (12 PAN)

$4.3

$2.5

$3.0

$9.0

$1.5

$23.0

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Calzones

ITALIAN SAUSAGE CALZONE
MEATBALL CALZONE

Bread

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD (2 PC)
GARLIC BREAD

Italian Specialties

NEW ITEMS COMING SOON
LASAGNE SICILIANO

New York Style Pizza

CHEESE (20 MANHATTAN)
SPECIALTY (NEW YORK)

St. Louis Style Pizza

CHEESE (11 ST LOUIS)
CHEESE (13 ST LOUIS)
SPECIALTY (ST.LOUIS)

Entrées

CHICKEN WINGS BATTERED
GOLDEN FRIED (1 LB)

TOMATO CREAM SOUP
TOASTED RAVIOLI (12)
JALAPENO POPPERS

$8.3
$8.3

$9.8
$9.8

$4.8

$14.8

$26.5
$15.0

$10.6
$14.4
$14.1

$9.8

$7.3
$8.3
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These Types Of Dishes SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS ~ $12.8
Are Being Served SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI Salad
NOODLES alads
BREAD HOUSE SALAD $6.8
KING JULIO'S FAMOUS CAESAR
MEAT SALAD $8.3
PlzzA SIDE SALAD $5.5
FULL TRAY HOUSE SALAD $33.0
Popular Iltems
16 0Z. HOUSE DRESSING $6.0
CHICKEN WINGS HOT SPICY (1LB) $9.8
32 0Z. HOUSE DRESSING $8.0
CHEESE (16 NEW YORK) $19.8
CHEF SALAD $8.8
CHEESE (16 ST LOUIS) $18.1
HOUSE SALAD
CHEESE (12 PAN) $17.0
CHEESE (13 NEW YORK) $15.7 Ingredients Used
CHEESE (11 NEW YORK) $11.5 ERIED ZUCCHINI 58.3
TOMATO
Pasta
ZUCCHINI
SPAGHETTI WITH RED SAUCE $10.8
MOZZARELLA
MANICOTTI $11.8
SAUSAGE
RAVIOLI $12.8
LETTUCE
CANNELLONI $11.8
GARLIC
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI $11.8
CHEESE

Talayna's World Class Pizza

340 N Main St, St Charles, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30 &=
Wednesday 14:00-20:30 :
Thursday 11:00-13:45 16:00-
20:30
Friday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-13:45 16:00-

Made with Menu 20:30
Sunday 14:00-20:30



https://menuweb.menu/

