

Talayna's World Class Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
340 N Main St, St Charles, United States
+16368969447 - https://www.talaynasworldclasspizza.com









The menu of Talayna's World Class Pizza from St Charles contains about 62 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.3 for a dish / drink. Nestled on historic Main Street in St. Charles, Missouri, this unassuming pizzeria impresses with its wide array of delicious pies and hearty salads, despite a somewhat dated interior. Diners rave about the flavorful crusts, from crispy New York style to savory Chicago deep-dish, often lauded for their fresh ingredients and generous cheese portions. While patrons appreciate the delicious offerings, many express frustration over significant wait times, with some even rethinking return visits. Overall, this eatery delivers a tasty experience, particularly for pizza lovers, though improved service transparency would enhance its appeal.

Talayna's World Class Pizza Menu

Pizza		Snacks	
CHEESE PIZZA		FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.3
		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.3
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Calzones	
		ITALIAN SAUSAGE CALZONE	\$9.8
Starters & Salads		MEATBALL CALZONE	\$9.8
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.3		
0		Bread	
Sauces		CHEESE GARLIC BREAD (2 PC)	\$4.8
MARINARA		GARLIC BREAD	
Drinks		Italian Specialties	
LARGE SODA	\$2.5	NEW ITEMS COMING SOON	
Soft Drinks		LASAGNE SICILIANO	\$14.8
2 LITER BOTTLE	\$3.0	New York Style Pizza	
		CHEESE (20 MANHATTAN)	\$26.5
Main Course		SPECIALTY (NEW YORK)	\$15.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$9.0		
		St. Louis Style Pizza	
Chicken Wings		CHEESE (11 ST LOUIS)	\$10.6
WINGS		CHEESE (13 ST LOUIS)	\$14.4
Toppingo		SPECIALTY (ST.LOUIS)	\$14.1
Toppings			
TOPPINGS		Entrées	
Beverages		CHICKEN WINGS BATTERED GOLDEN FRIED (1 LB)	\$9.8
20 OZ. BOTTLES	\$1.5	TOMATO CREAM SOUP	
		TOASTED RAVIOLI (12)	\$7.3
Chicago Style Pizza		JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.3
SPECIALTY (12 PAN)	\$23.0		

Talayna's World Class Pizza Menu

These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$12.8
SPAGHETTI NOODLES		Salads	
BREAD		HOUSE SALAD	\$6.8
MEAT		KING JULIO'S FAMOUS CAESAR SALAD	\$8.3
PIZZA		SIDE SALAD	\$5.5
Donular Itama		FULL TRAY HOUSE SALAD	\$33.0
Popular Items		16 0Z. HOUSE DRESSING	\$6.0
CHICKEN WINGS HOT SPICY (1 LB)	\$9.8	32 OZ. HOUSE DRESSING	\$8.0
CHEESE (16 NEW YORK)	\$19.8	CHEF SALAD	\$8.8
CHEESE (16 ST LOUIS)	\$18.1	HOUSE SALAD	
CHEESE (12 PAN)	\$17.0		
CHEESE (13 NEW YORK)	\$15.7	Ingredients Used	
CHEESE (11 NEW YORK)	\$11.5	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$8.3
Pasta		TOMATO	
. 4344		ZUCCHINI	
SPAGHETTI WITH RED SAUCE	\$10.8	MOZZARELLA	
MANICOTTI	\$11.8	SAUSAGE	
RAVIOLI	\$12.8	LETTUCE	
CANNELLONI	\$11.8	GARLIC	
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$11.8	CHEESE	

Talayna's World Class Pizza

340 N Main St, St Charles, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30 Tuesday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30 Wednesday 14:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30

Friday 11:00-13:45 16:00-20:30 Saturday 11:00-13:45 16:00-

20:30

Sunday 14:00-20:30



Made with Menu